Building Department

As reported by Perry Johnson, Building Official

Permits - By Class - By Type - January 2019

Class | Permit Type | Date Issued

Valuation Permit #

Agricultural

Building
NONE

Agricultural Building Valuation Total:

Agricultural Valuation Total:

$0.00
$0.00 Agricultural Building Fee Total:

$0.00  Agricultural Fee Total:

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Commercial
Building
01/28/2019

Commercial Building Valuation Total:
Electrical
NONE

Mechanical
01/11/2019
01/28/2019

Plumbing
01/11/2019

Right of Way

Sign

Commercial Valuation Total:

$85,000.00 190005
$85,000.00 Commercial Building Fee Total:

Commercial Eectrical Fee Total:

180379
190006

Commercial Mechanical Fee Total:

180382

Commercial Plumbing Fee Total:

180005
Commercial Right of Way Fee Total:

Commercial Sign Fee Total:

$85,000.00  Commercial Fee Total:

$394.00
$394.00

$0.00
$0.00

$28.63
$32.88

$61.51

$92.50
$92.50

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$548.01




Residential
Building
01/11/2019
01/28/2019

Residential Building Valuation Total:
Electrical
01/11/2019
01/17/2019
01/17/2019
01/17/2019
01/28/2019
01/28/2019

Mechanical
01/17/2019
01/29/2019

Plumbing
01/17/2019
01/28/2019

Right of Way

Sign

Residential Valuation Total:

$0.00 180380
$45,000.00 190004

$45,000.00  Residential Building Fee Total:

180381
180385
180386
180387
190002
190003
Residential Electrical Fee Total:

180383
190007
Residential Mechanical Fee Total:

180384
190001

Residential Plumbing Fee Total:

Residential Right of Way Fee Total:

Residential Sign Fee Total:

$45000.00  Residential Fee Total;

$70.00
$262.00

$332.00

$33.20
$107.00
$35.88
$35.88
$65.78
$100.00
$377.74

$47.52
$28.63
$76.15

$36.50
$72.50

$109.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$894.89

Valuation Grand Total:

$130,000.00

Fee Grand Total: $1,442.90




Permits - YTD - through January 2019

Class Permit Type

Valuation

Agricultural
Building
Agricultural
Valuation Total:

$0.00

$0.00

Agricultural
Fee Total:

$0.00

$0.00

Commercial
Building
Electrical
Mechanical
Plumbing
Right of Way
Sign

Commercial
Valuation Total:

$85,000.00

$85,000.00

Commercial
Fee Total:

$394.00
$0.00
$61.51
$92.50
$0.00
$0.00

$548.01

Residential
Building
Electrical
Mechanical
Plumbing
Right of Way
Sign

Residential
Valuation Total:

$45,000.00

$45,000.00

Residential
Fee Total:

$332.00
$377.74
$76.15
$109.00
$0.00
$0.00

$894.89

Valuation Grand Total:

$130,000.00 Fee Grand Total:

$1,442.90
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